PL. KI.
1A
2A
3A
4 A
5A
6 A
7A
8A
9A
10 A
11 A
12 A
13 A
14 B
15 B
16 B
17 B
18 B
19 B
20B
21 B
22 B
23 B
24 B
25 B
26 B
27 C
28 C
29 C
30 C
31C
32 C
33C
34 C
35C
36 C
37 C
38 C
39 C

Resultatliste - Jydsk Grandprix 2019 - Oltrap

10-11 august 2019

Fornavn Efternavn Klub

Ole kristensen Viborg

Jakob Jensen Viborg

Glenn Christiansen  |Esbjerg

Peter Aa. Hertz Viborg

Ulf-Inge Dahlgren Uddeholms JSK
Henrik Jgrgensen Esbjerg

Per Langvad Viborg

Michael Norring Viborg

Poul Clausen FFF

Jon Jacobsen VBM Faergerne

KIM NYBY HAVNDAL

Jan Jakobsen Viborg

Jgrn Simenstad Norge

Mike Fabricius Viborg

Sgren Rasmussen Feldballe

Sgren Bro Larsen Esbjerg

Finn Ludvig VBM Faergerne

Jack Fabricius Viborg

Tomas Ivarsson Hisingen

Torben Andersen Viborg

Allan Toft Hansen FFF

Tarald @vergaard Oslo skeet- og trapklu
Benn Wilden Norge

Johnhard Klettheyggj VBM, Faergerne
Lasse Gundestrup Aalborg

Maj Christiansen  [Esbjerg

Jan-Erik Dahlgren Uddeholms JSK
Bjarne Nicolaisen Esbjerg

Mikkel Friis [Johansen Esbjerg

Thorry Sgrensen hfc

Daniel Hermansen Aalborg Flugtskydeklu
Martin Bergstrgm Horsens

Bent @verhagen Lgrenskog Sportskytt
Thor Pedersen Norge

Peter Jensen Feldballe

Morgan Ivarsson Hisingen

Dorian Petersen HFK Horsens

Jgrn Rasmussen Herning Flugtskytte C
Finn Jensen Oslo skeet- og trapkld

S.1 $.2 S3 S4 S5 SUM

24
25
23
24
19
22
22
23
22
23
23
23
22
21
21
24
21
20
20
20
21
22
23
24
19
20
22
20
18
20
18
21
18
15
16
19
17
16
12

23
24
23
23
24
23
21
25
22
23
21
22
22
21
23
20
21
23
23
20
21
21
20
18
21
20
20
18
20
18
21
17
21
21
18
20
18
17
14

25
23
24
22
23
25
22
19
23
22
22
23
23
22
21
19
23
19
21
21
21
19
19
20
21
21
19
22
18
16
18
20
16
21
16
18
16
19
12

24
23
24
22
24
24
21
19
22
20
20
17
16
22
21
22
22
20
20
21
17
18
18
16
18
20
21
21
21
19
16
18
16
16
18
14
17
13
14

22
24
20
23
22
20
22
22
19
19
20
20
15
21
21
22
19
23
21
22
22
21
21
19
17
15
16
17
21
18
19
15
18
16
19
16
17
14

7

118
119
114
114
112
114
108
108
108
107
106
105
98
107
107
107
106
105
105
104
102
101
101
97
96
96
98
98
98
91
92
91
89
89
87
87
85
79
59

Finale
42
42
33
26
21
17

20
20
20
19
19
17

16
15
14
14
11

127
127
127
125
124
122

114
113
112
105
103
100



